Development Block wise GP List, Golaghat District

sl No. Name of Development Block Name of ZPC Name of GP
1 Dergaon GP
2 Boruabamungaon GP
3 Dakhin Pub Kakodonga.GP
4 Kakodonga Dev. Block, Dergaon Dergaon ZPC Uttar Pachim Kakodonga GP
5 Pub Brahmaputra GP
6 Negheriting GP
7 Sitalpathar.GP
8 Pub Morongi GP
9 Rongoi GP
10 Morongi GP
11 Fallangani GP
12 Murphulani GP
13 Morongi Dev. Block, Doigrung Morongi ZPC Phulbari.GP
14 Doigrong GP
15 Ponka GP
16 Rongbong.GP
17 Rongajan.GP
18 Letekujan GP
19 Uttrar Kamarbandha GP
20 Dakhin Dakhinhengera GP
21 Dakhinhengera ZPC Uttar Dakhinhengera GP
22 Dakhin Gurjogonia GP
23 Dhekial GP
24 Kathalguri GP
25 GOIaghat:;::rglul::V' Block, Kothalguri ZPC Betioni GP
26 Sensowa.GP
27 Uttar Gurjogonia GP
28 Hautoly GP
29 Habichowa GP
30 Khumtai ZPC Khumtai GP
31 Kachupathar GP




sl No. Name of Development Block

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name of ZPC

Development Block wise GP List, Golaghat District

Name of GP

Kaziranga ZPC

Pachim Kaziranga GP

ModhyaKaziranga GP

Pub Kaziranga GP

Uttar Pub Kaziranga GP

DakhinKaziranga GP

Bokakhat ZPC

Moridhansiri GP

Bokakhat GP

Mohmaiki GP,

RajabariGP,

Kuruabahi GP

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

Mahura ZPC

Behora GP

Numoligarh GP

Modhya Mohura GP

Desoi , GP

Uttar Mohura GP

52

Rangamati ZPC

Dusutimukh GP

Gulungtemera GP

Badulipari GP

Rongamati GP

Pub Mohura GP

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Borpathar ZPC

Tengani GP

Pachim Borpathar GP

Pub Borpathar GP

Ratanpur GP

Gelabil GP

Premhora GP

Tengahola GP

60

61

62

Golaghat South Dev. Block, Sarupathar

63

64

65

Sarupathar ZPC

Pachim Sarupathar Gp

Gondhkoroi GP

Rajapukhuri GP

Pub Naojan Gp

Pachim Naojan

Chungajan GP

Pub Sarupathar GP
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sl No. Name of Development Block Name of ZPC Name of GP
66 Chungajan Majgaon GP
67 Panjan GP
68 Chungajan MV GP
69 Nabajyoti ZPC Haldhibari Lachit GP
70 Koroighat GP
71 Silanijan GP
72 Maadhyampur GP
73 Matikhula GP
74 Jamuguri GP
75 Adarsha Gomariguri GP
76 Arunachal GP
77 Doyang 2PC Torani GP
78 Merapani GP
79 Doyang GP
80 Choudangpothar GP
81 Ratanpur GP
82 Kachamari GP
83 Ratanpur ZPC Simanta GP
84 Sisupani GP
85 Sarupani GP
86 Pulibor GP
87 Golaghat GP
88 Bengenakhowa GP
89 Oating 2PC Furkating Gp
90 Balijan GP
91 Golaghat East Dev. Block, Podumoni Oating GP
92 Kamarbandha GP
93 Koliapani GP
94 Athgaon GP
95 Athgaon ZPC Athkhelia GP
96 Ghiladhari GP
97 Mokrong GP
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sl No. Name of Development Block Name of ZPC Name of GP
98 Pub Missamora GP
99 Madhya Missamora GP
100 Golaghat North Dev. Block, Dergaon Brahmaputra ZPC Pachim Missamora GP
101 Madhya Brahmaputra GP
102 Pachim Brahmaputra GP

Total No. of GP : 102 Nos.
Total No. of ZPC : 17 Nos.

Tota Nos. AP/ Dev. Blocks: 8 Nos.



